Schedule of Fees
Brokerage 2023 - 2024
(Effective 1/10/2023)
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Support Service Unit of Service Fees (GST exc)
Home Support
70.00
Per hour (1 hour minimum > . .
Personal Care $ 140.00 Public Holiday
charge)
Weekend POA
Domestic Assistance
Respite Care Per hour (1 hour minimum $70.00

Social Support (1:1) O‘

Other Food Services (meal preparation at home)
* Weekdays only

charge)

=

$ 140.00 Public Holiday

Home Maintenance and light Gardening (weeding
and light pruning ONLY)

Yard Maintenance
* Weekdays only

Per hour

Per hour

$70.00 x 1 gardener
$ 140.00 x 2 gardeners

$90.00 x 1 gardener
$ 180.00 x 2 gardeners

Social Activities (group)

Social Support (group)

iy

Per occasion 120.00
* Weekdays only 2
Centre Based Day Care (excludes meal) .
Per occasion $130.00
* Weekdays only
Centre based respite (excludes meal) .
Per occasion $ 150.00
* Weekdays only
Per one way trip
Transport to and from Day Centre (within 10km radius, other $ 18.00
* Weekdays only transport options available ’
upon request)
Meal at the Centre Per meal (3course) S 15.00
Other Services
Welfare Check Telephone Call
Per call $20.00
* Weekdays only
Transport with a Support Worker $70.00 minimum
Per hour .
* Weekdays only Plus S 1.20 per kilometre
Meals delivered at home Per meal
(split billing available for HCP) $15.00
(three courses or part thereof)
* Weekdays only
Case Management Per hour S 85.00

Fees are valid as at 1 October 2023
GST will be charged were applicable

Late cancellation full fees apply if less than 24 hours’ notice is given of a cancellation
Travel with client charged at $ 1.20 per km




